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In Case You Missed It:
With your help, we raised $15,000 forWith your help, we raised $15,000 for

Center of Hope at the charity golfCenter of Hope at the charity golf
tournament last month—Round for Hope!tournament last month—Round for Hope!

Our Give Back Committee volunteered atOur Give Back Committee volunteered at
Catholic Charities’ Food Pantry!Catholic Charities’ Food Pantry!  

Kylie Nicholson has rejoinedKylie Nicholson has rejoined
our Board of Directors, andour Board of Directors, and
will serve as our Legislativewill serve as our Legislative

Chair. She will host this year’sChair. She will host this year’s
Pins for Pac!Pins for Pac!    
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https://www.aagwks.com/


WHAT’S HAPPENING @

THE NATIONAL LEVEL

WHAT’S HAPPENING @
THE NATIONAL LEVEL

NOMINATENOMINATE
Do you have a ROCKSTAR

maitenance tech?!
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naa education  cornernaa education  corner
The National Apartment Association offers trainings that you can watch for your
personal development, or share with your team. Check out this webinar, titled,
Top Strategies for Recruiting & Retaining Excellence. (Click the photo to view)

https://naahq.org/webinars/top-strategies-recruiting-retaining-excellence


Our Ambassadors will be visiting
communities again soon! When
you meet an AAGW Ambassador,
please warmly greet them and
hear them out. Here’s a list of our
Ambassadors, and their emails: 
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Aric Hanna:
aric.h@metro1974.com

David Pfaff:
david.pfaff@mountainland.com

Denise Vestal:
sales@gogreenpestcontrol.com

Heather Bruno:
heather@guardianroofingks.com 

Ian Wiley:
iwiley@fpswichita.com

Jenny R Herman:
Jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

Jeremy Parks: 
jparks@furnitureoptions.com

Emmie Shideler:
eshideler@dsflooring.com

Ken Moldenhauer: 
kmoldenhauer@certapro.com

Rachel Janes:
RJanes@shelterinsurance.com

Seth Stahlheber: 
seth.stahlheber@pinnacle-staff.com 

Max Muno:
max@guthrietow.com

Tianna Kelly:
tianna@farharoofing.com

Kristi Calkins:
 KCalkins@dsflooring.com

Visit Our Website:

Welcome to theWelcome to the  
Apartment Association:Apartment Association:
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Ingredients
1/2 cup low-sodium chicken broth
1/3 cup reduced-sodium soy sauce
3 cloves garlic, finely chopped
3 Tbsp. honey
2 Tbsp. cornstarch
1 Tbsp. finely grated peeled ginger
2 tsp. toasted sesame oil
1 Tbsp. neutral oil
1 lb. boneless, skinless chicken thighs or breasts, cut into 1/2" pieces 
2 medium heads broccoli, cut into bite-sized florets
Cooked brown or white rice and toasted sesame seeds, for serving
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Quick Summer RecipeQuick Summer Recipe

sesame chicken &  broccoli bowlsesame chicken & broccoli bowl

Instructions
1.  In a small bowl, whisk broth, soy sauce, garlic, honey, cornstarch, ginger, and sesame oil until cornstarch is

dissolved.
2.  In a large skillet or wok over high heat, heat neutral oil. Cook chicken, undisturbed, until it easily releases from

pan, 1 to 2 minutes. Stir and continue to cook, stirring occasionally, until golden brown on all sides and just cooked
through, about 5 minutes more. Transfer to a plate.

3.  In same skillet over medium-low heat, toss broccoli in broth mixture. Cover skillet and let broccoli steam until
crisp-tender, 2 to 3 minutes.

4.  Uncover and return chicken and any accumulated juices to skillet. Cook, stirring, until sauce is thickened and
chicken and broccoli are well coated, 1 to 2 minutes more.

5.  Divide rice among plates or bowls. Spoon stir-fry over. Top with sesame seeds.



Jenny Herman
Paint Specialist

jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

CONNECT
WITH AAGW

CONNECT
WITH AAGW
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http://www.facebook.com/apartmentassociationofgreaterwichita
https://www.linkedin.com/company/theaagw/?viewAsMember=true
http://www.instagram.com/myaagw/

